Mazda MX5 Sorted on best lap time

Mazda MX5 M-Ring 0,000 km
Track Day Délutéan - Forditott Irany 2023.09.10. 15:00
Practice started at 15:47:39

Pos No. Name Class Car Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap
1 24 Paréj Nikoletta B Mazda MX5 42 32.910 41
2 25 Szentkuti Akos D Mazda MX5 18 33.579 0.669 0.669 18
3 22 Csik Adam A Mazda MX5 15 34.225 1.315 0.646 4
4 8 Koburger Soma A Mazda MX5 38 34.330 1.420 0.105 18
5 2 Mészaros Maté A Mazda MX5 24 34.364 1.454 0.034 17
6 27 Brodi Sandor A Mazda MX5 9 34.877 1.967 0.513 5
7 21 Nagy Gabor B Mazda MX5 24 35.194 2.284 0.317 22
8 18 Simon Gabor C Mazda MX5 18 36.252 3.342 1.058 17
9 9 Mandli Bence D Mazda MX5 25 36.629 3.719 0.377 4
10 7  Szalay Karoly C Mazda MX5 16 36.970 4.060 0.341 15
11 13 Balla Daniel D Mazda MX5 17 37.267 4.357 0.297 14
12 14  Jakubik Maté E Mazda MX5 13 38.405 5.495 1.138 12
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:Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5 M-Ring 0,000 km
Track Day Délutéan - Forditott Irany 2023.09.10. 15:00
Practice started at 15:47:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 34.840 +0.615 156:56:35.125 10 34.430 +0.066 15:59:24.475
(24) Paréj Nikoletta 2 36.146 +1.921 15:57:11.271 1 34.453 +0.089 15:59:58.928
1 38.546 +5.636 16:18:53.389 3 35.311 +1.086 15:57:46.582 12 35.938 +1.574 16:00:34.866
2 37.163 +4.253 16:19:30.552 4 15:58:20.807 13 47.116 +12.752 16:01:21.982
3 36.330 +3.420 16:20:06.882 5 34.465 +0.240 15:58:55.272 14 32:02.714  +31:28.350 16:33:24.696
4 35.981 +3.071 16:20:42.863 6 34.516 +0.291 15:59:29.788 15 35.296 +0.932 16:33:59.992
5 35.740 +2.830 16:21:18.603 7 34.765 +0.540 16:00:04.553 16 34.463 +0.099 16:34:34.455
6 36.113 +3.203 16:21:54.716 8 21:10.073  +20:35.848 16:21:14.626 17 IEET 16:35:08.819
7 36.031 +3.121 16:22:30.747 9 36.554 +2.329 16:21:51.180 18 34.600 +0.236 16:35:43.419
8 35.683 +2.773 16:23:06.430 10 34.782 +0.557 16:22:25.962 19 34.775 +0.411 16:36:18.194
9 38.925 +6.015 16:23:45.355 " 34.880 +0.655 16:23:00.842 20 42.411 +8.047 16:37:00.605
10 9:42.280 +9:09.370 16:33:27.635 12 34.786 +0.561 16:23:35.628 21 36.639 +2.275 16:37:37.244
11 36.546 +3.636 16:34:04.181 13 35.381 +1.156 16:24:11.009 22 35.124 +0.760 16:38:12.368
12 35.832 +2.922 16:34:40.013 14 34.670 +0.445 16:24:45.679 23 34.430 +0.066 16:38:46.798
13 35.640 +2.730 16:35:15.653 15 35.246 +1.021 16:25:20.925 24 34.456 +0.092 16:39:21.254
14 35.555 +2.645 16:35:51.208
15 35.706 +2.796 16:36:26.914 (8) Koburger Soma (27) Brodi Sandor
16 35.926 +3.016 16:37:02.840 1 36.471 +2.141 15:54:33.343 1 36.629 +1.752 15:56:25.001
17 36.666 +3.756 16:37:39.506 2 35.555 +1.225 15:55:08.898 2 36.589 +1.712 15:57:01.590
18 36.137 +3.227 16:38:15.643 3 35.215 +0.885 15:55:44.113 3 35.311 +0.434 15:57:36.901
19 35.968 +3.058 16:38:51.611 4 34.794 +0.464 15:56:18.907 4 35.231 +0.354 15:58:12.132
20 38.192 +5.282 16:39:29.803 5 34.549 +0.219 16:56:53.456 5 15:58:47.009
21 6:48.013 +6:15.103 16:46:17.816 6 34.910 +0.580 15:57:28.366 6 34.964 +0.087 15:59:21.973
22 36.466 +3.556 16:46:54.282 7 34.592 +0.262 15:58:02.958 7 36.104 +1.227 15:59:58.077
23 36.333 +3.423 16:47:30.615 8 35.107 +0.777 15:58:38.065 8 38.261 +3.384 16:00:36.338
24 36.563 +3.653 16:48:07.178 9 34.870 +0.540 15:59:12.935 9 38.627 +3.750 16:01:14.965
25 36.047 +3.137 16:48:43.225 10 38.232 +3.902 15:59:51.167
26 35.755 +2.845 16:49:18.980 1 11:00.368 +10:26.038 16:10:51.535 (21) Nagy Gabor
27 35.659 +2.749 16:49:54.639 12 36.519 +2.189 16:11:28.054 1 38.593 +3.399 15:55:15.813
28 35.986 +3.076 16:50:30.625 13 35.031 +0.701 16:12:03.085 2 37.055 +1.861 15:55:52.868
29 35.815 +2.905 16:51:06.440 14 34.483 +0.153 16:12:37.568 3 38.602 +3.408 15:56:31.470
30 35.940 +3.030 16:51:42.380 15 34.387 +0.057 16:13:11.955 4 38.150 +2.956 15:57:09.620
31 35.964 +3.054 16:52:18.344 16 34.854 +0.524 16:13:46.809 5 39.268 +4.074 15:57:48.888
32 36.098 +3.188 16:52:54.442 17 34.818 +0.488 16:14:21.627 6 36.620 +1.426 15:58:25.508
33 35.680 +2770  16:53:30.122 18 IEZEETI 16:14:55.957 7 36.547 +1.353  15:59:02.055
34 35.592 +2.682 16:54:05.714 19 35.433 +1.103 16:15:31.390 8 36.446 +1.252 15:59:38.501
35 2:09.749 +1:36.839 16:56:15.463 20 34.624 +0.294 16:16:06.014 9 35.990 +0.796 16:00:14.491
36 34.413 +1.503 16:56:49.876 21 34.569 +0.239 16:16:40.583 10 36.212 +1.018 16:00:50.703
37 33.352 +0.442 16:57:23.228 22 35.858 +1.528 16:17:16.441 1 35.457 +0.263 16:01:26.160
38 33.139 +0.229 16:57:56.367 23 47.652 +13.322 16:18:04.093 12 36.413 +1.219 16:02:02.573
39 32.962 +0.052 16:58:29.329 24 24:34.690 +24:00.360 16:42:38.783 13 44.297 +9.103 16:02:46.870
40 33.277 +0.367 16:59:02.606 25 34.617 +0.287 16:43:13.400 14 7:47.500 +7:12.306 16:10:34.370
41 16:59:35.516 26 36.626 +2.296 16:43:50.026 15 37.238 +2.044 16:11:11.608
42 33.131 +0.221 17:00:08.647 27 34.746 +0.416 16:44:24.772 16 36.566 +1.372 16:11:48.174
28 35.306 +0.976 16:45:00.078 17 36.589 +1.395 16:12:24.763
(25) Szentkuti Akos 29 35.087 +0.757 16:45:35.165 18 35.879 +0.685 16:13:00.642
1 37.999 +4.420 16:04:23.925 30 34.499 +0.169 16:46:09.664 19 36.974 +1.780 16:13:37.616
2 35.598 +2.019 16:04:59.523 31 34.692 +0.362 16:46:44.356 20 36.293 +1.099 16:14:13.909
3 35.555 +1.976 16:05:35.078 32 35.086 +0.756 16:47:19.442 21 37.646 +2.452 16:14:51.555
4 35.236 +1.657  16:06:10.314 33 45.743 +11.413  16:48:05.185 vyl 35194 | 16:15:26.749
5 34.694 +1.115 16:06:45.008 34 34.551 +0.221 16:48:39.736 23 35.251 +0.057 16:16:02.000
6 35.403 +1.824 16:07:20.411 35 34.612 +0.282 16:49:14.348 24 37.973 +2.779 16:16:39.973
7 34.223 +0.644 16:07:54.634 36 34.954 +0.624 16:49:49.302
8 4:03.673 +3:30.094 16:11:58.307 37 34.379 +0.049 16:50:23.681 (18) Simon Gabor
9 34.911 +1.332 16:12:33.218 38 53.887 +19.557 16:51:17.568 1 39.483 +3.231 16:01:37.960
10 33.907 +0.328 16:13:07.125 2 38.106 +1.854 16:02:16.066
1 33.756 +0.177 16:13:40.881 (2) Mészaros Maté 3 36.963 +0.711 16:02:53.029
12 34.458 +0.879 16:14:15.339 1 37.734 +3.370 15:54:09.753 4 37.514 +1.262 16:03:30.543
13 34.746 +1.167 16:14:50.085 2 36.088 +1.724 15:54:45.841 5 37.313 +1.061 16:04:07.856
14 34.330 +0.751 16:15:24.415 3 34.771 +0.407 15:55:20.612 6 36.781 +0.529 16:04:44.637
15 34.024 +0.445 16:15:58.439 4 35.174 +0.810 15:55:55.786 7 36.967 +0.715 16:05:21.604
16 33.992 +0.413 16:16:32.431 5 35.327 +0.963 15:56:31.113 8 36.498 +0.246 16:05:58.102
17 34.033 +0.454 16:17:06.464 6 34.916 +0.552 15:57:06.029 9 13:13.589  +12:37.337 16:19:11.691
18 16:17:40.043 7 34.930 +0.566 15:57:40.959 10 38.139 +1.887 16:19:49.830
8 34.481 +0.117 15:58:15.440 1 36.856 +0.604 16:20:26.686
(22) Csik Adam 9 34.605 +0.241 15:58:50.045 12 36.870 +0.618 16:21:03.556
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Mazda MX5

Mazda MX5

Track Day Délutéan - Forditott Irany

Practice started at 15:47:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 36.786 +0.534 16:21:40.342
14 36.396 +0.144 16:22:16.738
15 36.817 +0.565 16:22:53.555
16 36.555 +0.303 16:23:30.110
17 16:24:06.362
18 36.479 +0.227 16:24:42.841
(9) Mandli Bence
1 40.013 +3.384 16:04:22.248
2 40.027 +3.398 16:05:02.275
3 36.884 +0.255 16:05:39.159
4 16:06:15.788
5 36.756 +0.127 16:06:52.544
6 36.919 +0.290 16:07:29.463
7 36.643 +0.014 16:08:06.106
8 36.923 +0.294 16:08:43.029
9 14:50.387  +14:13.758 16:23:33.416
10 39.610 +2.981 16:24:13.026
1 36.997 +0.368 16:24:50.023
12 37.090 +0.461 16:25:27.113
13 40.982 +4.353 16:26:08.095
14 41.089 +4.460 16:26:49.184
15 38.544 +1.915 16:27:27.728
16 41.283 +4.654 16:28:09.011
17 5:57.984 +5:21.355 16:34:06.995
18 37.505 +0.876 16:34:44.500
19 37.429 +0.800 16:35:21.929
20 37.146 +0.517 16:35:59.075
21 37.276 +0.647 16:36:36.351
22 36.707 +0.078 16:37:13.058
23 36.650 +0.021 16:37:49.708
24 40.937 +4.308 16:38:30.645
25 40.161 +3.532 16:39:10.806
(7) Szalay Karoly
1 40.356 +3.386 16:08:14.013
2 37.956 +0.986 16:08:51.969
3 38.520 +1.550 16:09:30.489
4 38.071 +1.101 16:10:08.560
5 39.557 +2.587 16:10:48.117
6 11:55.118 +11:18.148 16:22:43.235
7 38.653 +1.683 16:23:21.888
8 37.322 +0.352 16:23:59.210
9 37.539 +0.569 16:24:36.749
10 40.311 +3.341 16:25:17.060
1 1:36.929 +59.959 16:26:53.989
12 44.355 +7.385 16:27:38.344
13 37.938 +0.968 16:28:16.282
14 37.427 +0.457 16:28:53.709
15 16:29:30.679
16 42.289 +5.319 16:30:12.968
(13) Balla Daniel
1 41.101 +3.834 16:04:00.304
2 42.363 +5.096 16:04:42.667
3 41.046 +3.779 16:05:23.713
4 39.131 +1.864 16:06:02.844
5 39.348 +2.081 16:06:42.192
6 3:37.791 +3:00.524 16:10:19.983
7 38.665 +1.398 16:10:58.648
8 38.929 +1.662 16:11:37.577
9 39.490 +2.223 16:12:17.067
10 12:36.139 +11:58.872 16:24:53.206
1 38.320 +1.053 16:25:31.526
12 37.960 +0.693 16:26:09.486
13 38.332 +1.065 16:26:47.818

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 16:27:25.085
15 38.639 +1.372 16:28:03.724
16 38.513 +1.246 16:28:42.237
17 38.325 +1.058 16:29:20.562
(14) Jakubik Maté
1 43.164 +4.759 16:01:51.235
2 42.605 +4.200 16:02:33.840
3 41.625 +3.220 16:03:15.465
4 40.047 +1.642 16:03:55.512
5 39.425 +1.020 16:04:34.937
6 39.138 +0.733 16:05:14.075
7 41.462 +3.057 16:05:55.537
8 7:18.636  +6:40.231 16:13:14.173
9 40.646 +2.241 16:13:54.819
10 39.641 +1.236 16:14:34.460
11 39.783 +1.378 16:15:14.243
12 16:15:52.648
13 41.971 +3.566 16:16:34.619

M-Ring 0,000 km
2023.09.10. 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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